
  

 

 
 
 

Provider Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider Provider Type Email 

Chair - Claire Pryke University of Bradford England – University c.v.pryke@bradford.ac.uk 

Ami Kia Solomon University of Kent England – University a.solomon@kent.ac.uk 

Amy Smith Nottingham Trent University England – University 
 

amy.smith02@ntu.ac.uk 

Chris Cockerton 
 

Loughborough College England - College chris.cockerton@loucoll.ac.uk 
 

Deborah Ryan University of St Andrews Scotland - University djr26@st-andrews.ac.uk 

Dianne Hammond University of Law England - University diane.Hammond@Law.ac.uk 

 (Chair of 
Conservatoire User 

Group) 

Royal College of Music Conservatoire  

Frazer Thomas Bath Spa University England – University f.thomas@bathspa.ac.uk 

Helen Reed University of Cambridge England - University helen.reed@admin.cam.ac.uk 

James Marczak Myerscough College England - College JMarczak@myerscough.ac.uk 

Jude King University of Liverpool England – University judeking@Liverpool.ac.uk 

Kate Le Cocq Futureworks 
 

England - Independent 
Provider 

kate.lecocq@futureworks.ac.uk 

Lee Rowland Met Film School England - Independent 
Provider 

 

Lee.rowland@metfilm.co.uk 

Liam Bradley 
 

The Northern School of Art 
 

England - College Liam.Bradley@northernart.ac.uk 
 

Luke Gibbons University of East Anglia England - University luke.gibbons@uea.ac.uk. 

Marie Taylor 
 

University Campus Oldham 
 

England - College 
 

Marie.Taylor@oldham.ac.uk 
 

Mark Skippen Swansea University Wales – University m.w.skippen@swansea.ac.uk 

Paul Featonby Hartpury University England – University paul.featonby@hartpury.ac.uk 

Philip Wilson College of Esports England - Independent 
Provider 

 philip@collegeofesports.ac.uk 
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Rachel Reeds Anglia Ruskin University England - University 
 

rachel.reeds@aru.ac.uk 

Sofia Hepworth University of Leeds England - University s.c.hepworth@leeds.ac.uk 

Thomas Kidd University of Gloucestershire England - University 
 

tkidd@glos.ac.uk 

Victoria Azubuine  University of Bedfordshire 
 

England - University victoria.azubuine@beds.ac.uk 

Vikki Cannon Royal Veterinary College England - University vcannon@rvc.ac.uk 

  

 


